
P:\Kerr-McGee\GIS\MXDS\014220009_38-0000-5193-3 GATHERING LINE\014220009_FIG01_SITE_2020.mxd

KERR-MCGEE GATHERING, LLC

IMAGE COURTESY OF GOOGLE EARTH 2019

GW02

GW01

MW04

MW03

MW02

MW01

FIGURE 1
SITE MAP

38-0000-5193-3 GATHERING LINE
NWNW SEC 14-T1S-R67W

ADAMS COUNTY, COLORADO

0 20 40

Feet ±

RESIDENTIAL

ACCESS ROAD

LEGEND

E RELEASE LOCATION

!? MONITORING WELL

!A GROUNDWATER SAMPLE

 SURVEYED GROUNDWATER FLOW DIRECTION

GATHERING LINE

INFERRED GATHERING LINE

CULVERT

X X FENCE

EXCAVATION EXTENT

RESIDENTIAL

RANGELAND




